Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C1
C
Interface 2000
Air Control Valves

Model Selection
Interface 2000 Valves
Ordering Information - Head & Tail Sets
Head & Tail Sets and Intermediate Air Supply Modules
P2S-EA162D25AT
Head & Tail Set with
D-Sub 25-Pin Connector
Head and Tail Sets
Used to mount valves to DIN Rail and provide supply and
exhaust ports. All hardware is included.
Intermediate Air Supply Module
Used when multiple pressures are required on a manifold.
Plugs are included to isolate supply and / or exhaust ports.
P2S-EA262
Intermediate Air Supply Module
1/4"  Push-in Connection Ports
P2S-EA162D25AT With D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector
P2S-EA262 1/4" Push-In Connection Ports
P2S-EA246 6mm Push-In Connection Ports
BOLD OPTIONS ARE MOST POPULAR.
Port Type
Metric Push-In 4
Inch Push-In 6
P2S-EA 1 6 2 D25 AT
Type
Head & Tail Set 1
Intermediate Air Supply Module 2
Tube Size
1/4" 2
6mm 6
Option Level
AT* For D-Sub 25-Pin
Blank Intermediate Air Supplu Module
* A maximum of 16 solenoid addresses.
Type of Connector
D25* D-Sub 25-Pin
Blank Intermediate Air Supplu Module
* A maximum of 16 solenoid addresses.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C6
C
Catalog 0600P-10/USA
How to Order
Interface 2000 Valves
Ordering Information
Example 1:
When application requires ten, 3/2 NC, Interface 2000 valves with 1/4" tube size, 24VDC with D-Sub,
25-Pin Connector, please order accordingly.
3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 4/2 Single
Solenoid
4/2 Single
Solenoid
4/2 Single
Solenoid
4/2 Single
Solenoid
4/2 Single
Solenoid
Intermediate
Air Supply Module
P1 E1
P2 E2
Qty. Part Number Description
5 P2S-EW362ES5 with P2E-KS32C1 3/2 NC, 24VDC, 1/4" Tube Valves
1 P2S-EA262 Intermediate Air Supply Module, 1/4" Tube
5 P2S-EW444EE2 with P2E-KS32C1 4/2 Single Solenoid, 24VDC, 1/4" Tube Valves
1 P2S-EA162D25AT Head & Tail Set with D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector, 1/4" Tube
Isolator plugs provided with the Intermediate Air Supply Module have to be mounted on the left hand side of the
Intermediate Air Supply Module. This isolates the 3/2 NC valves on the left hand side.
Example 2:
When application requires five, 3/2 NC and five 4/2 single solenoid Interface 2000 valves with Intermediate Air
Supply Module with 1/4" tube size, 24VDC with D-Sub, please order accordingly.
Qty. Part Number Description
10 P2S-EW362ES5 with P2E-KS32C1 3/2 NC, 24VDC, 1/4" Tube Valves
1 P2S-EA162D25AT Head & Tail Set with D-Sub, 25-Pin Connector, 1/4" Tube
Example 2
Example 1
3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C. 3/2 N.C.
(Revised 06-26-07)
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C7
C
Catalog 0600P-10/USA
Replacement Solenoid Kits
Interface 2000 Valves
Ordering & Technical Information
NC (NNP) Solenoids / Kits
Seal
Solenoid
Assembly
Alternate Seals -
Used With
Other Products
Seal
Alternate Machine Screw -
Used with other products
Torque: .3 - .4 N·m
(2.6 - 3.5 In. Lbs.)
Self Tapping Screw
Torque: .7 - .9 N·m
(6 - 8 In. Lbs.)
0
1